T - 1911 Census, Limerick City householder index

Surname
Taheney

Taite
Talbot
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Tee
Thackeray
Therry
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thomson
Thomson
Thomson
Thornelow
Thornhill
Tibble

Tidmarsh
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Forename
John

Catherine
William
Frederick
George
Helen

Henry

John

Mary

Mary Elizabeth
Stephen
Thomas Edward
Arthur
Catherine
Helena Rosa
John Joseph
Christopher
Daniel
Frederick
Hanora
James

Jane

Mary

William
Emily

James
William
Alfred

Henry
George

David sen.

Address
04

05
22
04
06
34
08
03
14

04

58
13

08
43
02
21
36
27
06
01
01
04
115
06
07
10
02

Garryowen (East)
Palmerstown
Thomas Street
Roxboro Road (part of)
James Street

Cecil Street Upper
Bedford Row
Palmerstown
O'Brien's Lane
Kilrush

White's Lane

North Strand
Colooney Street
Anne Street

Kings Island

South Circular Road
Roches Street
Mallow Street Lower
Garryowen (East)
High Street

Mungret Street

Mount Vincent Terrace, Military Road

Mary Street

South Circular Road
South Circular Road
George Street

Bank Place
Geraldine Villas
Madden's Lane
Garryowen Villas

Circular Road



Surname
Tier (?)
Tierney
Tierney
Tierney
Tierney
Tierney
Tierney
Tierney
Tighe
Tin

Toal
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Todd
Tolboys
Toohey
Toohey
Toolan
Toomey
Toomey
Toomey
Toomey
Toomey
Toomey

Toomey
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Forename

Margaret
Jane
Jeremiah
John
Margaret
Mary
Thomas
William (Liam)
Bridget
John
James
Christopher
Christopher S.
John

John

John

Mary

Mary
Michael
Patrick
Patrick
Timothy
John Henry
Samuel
Philip M.
Wolf
Michael
Alice

Denis
Hannah
John

John
Margaret

Mary

Address
14

04

45

11
27
04
56

09
03
07

33
10
15
03
04

42
74
82
37

34

28

12

19

Walsh's Lane off Edward Street
Denmark Street Lower
Ballinacurra Harte
Henry Street

Blackboy Town

Mary Street

Nicholas Street
Reeve's Path

Mungret Street

Meat Market Lane
Ballinacurra Bowman
Augustine Place
South Circular Road
Carey's Road Lower
Mass Lane

Church Street

Carey's Road Upper
Denmark Street Lower
High Street

Goggins Lane
Goggins Lane
Goggins Lane

Ennis Road (2 Lansdowne Terrace?)
Blackboy Town
Military Road
Colooney Street

High Road

Nelson Street

William Street Upper
Spitland

William Street Upper
Clunes Lane

Sarsfield Street

Rutland Street



Surname Forename Address

Toomey Mary 08 Vizes Fields
Toomey Mary Anne 09 Carey's Road Upper
Toomey Patrick 04 Bank Place

Toomey Patrick 35 William Street Upper
Toomey Timothy High Road

Toppin Philip R. Rathbane North
Torpey John 11 Cassidys Lane
Torpey Pat 09 Dolly Hayes Lane
Torpy Hanora 19 Brennans Row
Torrie Agnes Farranshone More
Touhey Michael 11 Hunt's Lane

Tracey Mary 60 Colooney Street
Tracey Timothy 04 Kerwick's Bow
Tracey William 20 Windmill Street
Tracey William 43 Vizes Fields

Tracy Eliza 09 William Street Upper
Tracy James 04 Vizes Fields

Tracy Mary 03 Violet Villas, Military Road
Tracy Patrick New Road

Tracy Thomas 02 Campbells Lane
Traynor James 07 Chapel Lane, William Street
Treacy Emily 03 Quin Street

Treacy John Gaol Lane Bow
Treacy John 32 Vizes Fields

Treacy John 05 Market Alley

Treacy Katherine 02 Gaol Lane Bow
Treacy Michael 42 Vizes Fields

Treacy Philip 01 Alexandra Terrace, Military Road
Treacy Thomas 53 Nelson Street

Trehy John 09 St. Johns Square
Trehy Joseph 06 White's Lane

Trehy Margaret 03 Dominick Street
Trehy Patrick 29 Carey's Road Upper
Trigheroo (?) Anne 07 Hallorans Lane
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Surname
Trimby
Tristram
Trott
Trousdell
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Tubridy
Tubridy
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Tuite
Tuite
Tuite
Tuite
Tullock
Tully
Tungay
Tuohy
Tuohy
Tuohy
Tuohy
Tuohy
Tuohy
Turner

Turner
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Forename

Henry Tom
Kate
Hanah
Handel F.
Christopher
Hannah
Jeremiah
Michael
Michael
Patrick
Thomas
John
Stephen
Bridget
Edward
Edward
Joseph
Patrick
Stephen
George
John
Michael
Thomas
William
Coleman
Robert
Charles
James
James
Margaret
Mary
Thomas
Fred

James

Address

01
24
16
37
15
07
02
02
02
04

64
34
42
32
24
15
04
39
12
31
19

19

14

07

11

11A
39

Rathbane North
Nicholas Street
Walsh's Lane off Edward Street
Barrington Street
Patrick Street
Watergate
Ahern's Row
Market Alley
Creagh Lane
Fish Lane
Rutland Street
Michael Street
Park

Mungret Street
Curry Lane
Nelson Street
Wickham Street
Curry Lane
Curry Lane
Michael Street
Henry Street South
Gaol Borheen
Roxboro Road
Barrack Hill
Singland
Barrack Hill

High Street
Frederick Place
Mass Lane
Rebogue

Mount Kennett
Singland
Barrington Street

Athlunkard Street



Surname Forename Address

Turner Richard 27 John Street (West)
Turner Valentine Joseph 10 George Street
Turner William Sheep Street
Tuthill John 07 Curry Lane

Tuthill John 02 Clare Street

Tuthill Patrick 14 Broad Street (East)
Tuttle Michael 13 George's Quay
Twigg William Rathbane South
Twigg William Robert 95 George Street
Twohey John 05 Creagh Lane
Twohey Michael 05 Madden's Lane
Twomey Stephen 32 William Street Upper
Twomey Thomas 01 Margaret Place
Twyford Agnes 06 Arthurs Quay
Twyford Margaret 78 Mungret Street
Twyford Patrick 04 Whitewine Lane
Tydings Thomas 14 Denmark Street Lower
Tydings Thomas 13 Mary Street

Tygalt (?) Archibald 19 Barrack Hill

Tynan Mary 11 Sexton Street
Tyrell James Newgate Lane
Tyrell Lilly 15 Arthurs Quay
Tyrell Patrick 08 Convent Street
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